
Pos. Score AGG           Name           Name Res R1 R2 R3 Winner

1 (-7) 209 Peter  WILSON Peter  WILSON AUS 68 74 67 ฿100,000.00

2 (-4) 212 ธนกร  ทิพยจันทร์ Thanakorn  THIPAYACHAN THA 68 70 74 ฿65,500.00

3 (-3) 213 ปวัน  เพชรอยู่ Pawan  PETCHYOO THA 70 72 71 ฿40,500.00

4 (-2) 214 วริศ  บุญรอด Warit  BOONROD THA 72 71 71 ฿29,100.00

5 (-1) 215 Peter  CHERIAN Peter  CHERIAN IND 74 70 71 ฿24,600.00

(-1) 215 รัชชากร  เพชรจอม Ratchakorn  PETCHOM THA 74 68 73 ฿24,600.00

(-1) 215 ภานุวัฒน์  บุลสมบัติ Panuwat  BULSOMBATH THA 69 73 73 ฿24,600.00

(-1) 215 ยศกร  สุโภภาค Yodsakorn  SUPHOPAK THA 69 73 73 ฿24,600.00

9 (+1) 217 อานน  ว่องวานิช Arnond  VONGVANIJ THA 74 74 69 ฿21,533.33

(+1) 217 ณัฐดนัย  เน่ืองจากนิล Nutdanai  NUANGJAKNIN THA 73 71 73 ฿21,533.33

(+1) 217 สุพคม  มีสม Supakom  MEESOM THA 68 76 73 ฿21,533.33

12 (+2) 218 สุกษฎ์ิ  สุวรรณศรี Sukrit  SUWANSRI THA 70 69 79 ฿20,500.00

13 (+3) 219 พีรวิทย์  ศรีธัญรัตน์ Peeravit  SRITHANRATTANA THA 75 75 69 ฿18,700.00

(+3) 219 กฤษณพันธ์  กาบสลับ Krissanaphan  KABSALAB THA 72 76 71 ฿18,700.00

(+3) 219 วินธัย  วิวัฒน์สนิทชัย Winthai  WIWATSANITCHAI THA 73 74 72 ฿18,700.00

(+3) 219 กรวิชญ์  เย่ียมศิริ Gorrawich  YEAMSIRI THA 74 72 73 ฿18,700.00

(+3) 219 ภูริพน  น ้าค้าง Phuripon  NAMKANG THA 70 75 74 ฿18,700.00

(+3) 219 อมต  คนชาญ Ammata  KONCHAN THA 72 72 75 ฿18,700.00

(+3) 219 ณัชพล  สมใส Natchapol  SOMSAI THA 70 74 75 ฿18,700.00

(+3) 219 พศวีร์  เลิศวิไล Pasavee  LERTVILAI THA 71 73 75 ฿18,700.00

21 (+4) 220 กิตติพงษ์  ไพฑูรย์เจริญสุข Kittiphong  PHAITHUNCHAROENSUK THA 72 76 72 ฿16,600.00

(+4) 220 อรรถชัย  ใจฉลาด Atthachai  JAICHALAD THA 71 75 74 ฿16,600.00

(+4) 220 ธนดร  เถาว์ชาสี Thanadron  THAOCHASEE THA 72 74 74 ฿16,600.00

24 (+5) 221 ธนกร  ตอสี Thanakorn  TORSEE THA 77 72 72 ฿15,850.00

(+5) 221 John STEMBRIDGE John STEMBRIDGE USA 76 67 78 ฿15,850.00

26 (+6) 222 กฤตภาส  มณีมาศ Krittapas  MANEEMAS THA 73 77 72 ฿14,650.00

(+6) 222 อรรถพล  จรณะหุต Attapol  CHARANAHUT THA 72 78 72 ฿14,650.00

(+6) 222 เดชาวัต  เพชรประยูร Dechawat  PHETPRAYOON THA 73 75 74 ฿14,650.00

(+6) 222 ธรรมนูญ  คูณมาก Thammanoon  KOONMARK THA 73 75 74 ฿14,650.00

(+6) 222 กุณช์ธณัฏ  พนาดร Kuntanat  PANADON THA 72 75 75 ฿14,650.00

(+6) 222 ณัชพล  ศรีนุ่น Natchapol  SRINOON THA 69 76 77 ฿14,650.00

32 (+7) 223 ตะวัน  พงศ์พันธ์ุ Tawan  PHONGPHUN THA 69 81 73 ฿13,200.00

(+7) 223 ทัตพงศ์  ชุติมาภรณ์ Tudpong  CHUTIMAPHORN THA 76 73 74 ฿13,200.00

(+7) 223 ภากร  เนียมแสง Pakorn  NIAMSANG THA 76 72 75 ฿13,200.00

(+7) 223 เทพนคร  ฝ่ายศูนย์ Thepnakorn  FAISOON THA 75 73 75 ฿13,200.00

(+7) 223 ชาคริส  แก้วศรีปราชญ์ Chacrist  KAEWSRIPRACH THA 70 78 75 ฿13,200.00

(+7) 223 Hyeonseop  LEE Hyeonseop  LEE KOR 69 78 76 ฿13,200.00

38 (+8) 224 สุขทัช  สโมสร Sukatach  SAMOSORN THA 75 74 75 ฿12,400.00

(+8) 224 กฤตลักษณ์  ระดารงค์ Krittalak  RADARONG THA 73 76 75 ฿12,400.00

40 (+9) 225 นิธิพล  ตวงทอง Nithipol  TUANGTHONG THA 75 74 76 ฿11,933.33

(+9) 225 พิชชากร  ติระกุล Pitchakorn  TIRAKUL THA 73 74 78 ฿11,933.33

(+9) 225 Thammalack  BOUAHOM Thammalack  BOUAHOM LAO 71 74 80 ฿11,933.33

43 (+10) 226 พศิน  วิจิตรเจริญไพศาล Phasin  VICHITCHAROENPAISARN THA 78 72 76 ฿11,550.00

(+10) 226 ขวัญชัย  กองทวี Kwanchai  KONGTAVEE THA 70 80 76 ฿11,550.00

(+10) 226 กฤษฎ์ิติณห์  วรวาท Krittin  WORAWAT THA 73 76 77 ฿11,550.00

(+10) 226 วีรวิทย์  สกุลเจริญรัตน์ Weerawit  SAKUNCHAROENRAT THA 73 73 80 ฿11,550.00

47 (+11) 227 ณัฏฐ์  อินทร (Am) Nut  INTORN (Am) THA 74 75 78 Amateur

(+11) 227 ทวีเกียรติ  รอดสา Taweekiat  RODSA THA 70 77 80 ฿11,300.00

49 (+12) 228 วิภัช  หาความสุข Wiputch  HAKWAMSUK THA 77 71 80 ฿11,200.00

50 (+13) 229 พีชญ์  บรรณบดี Peech  BUNNABODEE THA 74 76 79 ฿10,933.33

(+13) 229 Julian  HOOD Julian  HOOD SCO 72 77 80 ฿10,933.33

(+13) 229 เอื ออารี  บุญบางยาง Uea-aree  BOONBANGYANG THA 74 73 82 ฿10,933.33

53 (+15) 231 สุรัช  ทศวิชิต Surach  THODSAWICHIT THA 74 75 82 ฿10,600.00

54 (+22) 238 เฉลิมพงษ์  แซ่ฮ้อ Chaloempong  SAEHOR THA 76 74 88 ฿10,500.00
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total
5 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 5 4 4 36 36 72

1 (-7) 209 Peter  WILSON AUS Peter  WILSON 5 5 3 4 2 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 2 5 5 3 4 34 33 67

2 (-4) 212 ธนกร  ทพิยจนัทร์ THA Thanakorn  THIPAYACHAN 4 5 6 5 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 2 5 5 4 4 40 34 74

3 (-3) 213 ปวนั  เพชรอยู่ THA Pawan  PETCHYOO 5 5 3 3 3 4 5 5 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 36 35 71

4 (-2) 214 วรศิ  บุญรอด THA Warit  BOONROD 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 5 4 4 3 4 2 4 5 3 5 37 34 71

5 (-1) 215 Peter  CHERIAN IND Peter  CHERIAN 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 5 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 35 36 71

(-1) 215 รชัชากร  เพชรจอม THA Ratchakorn  PETCHOM 5 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 38 35 73

(-1) 215 ภานุวฒัน์  บุลสมบตัิ THA Panuwat  BULSOMBATH 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 5 4 4 36 37 73

(-1) 215 ยศกร  สุโภภาค THA Yodsakorn  SUPHOPAK 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 6 3 4 4 3 3 3 5 6 4 4 37 36 73

9 (+1) 217 อานน  วอ่งวานชิ THA Arnond  VONGVANIJ 5 4 3 4 2 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 34 35 69

(+1) 217 ณฐัดนยั  เนื่องจากนลิ THA Nutdanai  NUANGJAKNIN 5 4 5 4 2 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 2 4 5 4 4 36 37 73

(+1) 217 สุพคม  มสีม THA Supakom  MEESOM 5 4 4 4 3 3 4 8 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 39 34 73

12 (+2) 218 สุกษฎิ ์ สุวรรณศรี THA Sukrit  SUWANSRI 6 5 3 3 4 4 4 6 4 5 5 3 3 4 5 6 4 5 39 40 79

13 (+3) 219 พรีวทิย ์ ศรธีญัรตัน์ THA Peeravit  SRITHANRATTANA 4 5 3 3 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 2 4 3 5 4 4 4 35 34 69

(+3) 219 กฤษณพนัธ ์ กาบสลบั THA Krissanaphan  KABSALAB 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 5 5 35 36 71

(+3) 219 วนิธยั  ววิฒัน์สนทิชยั THA Winthai  WIWATSANITCHAI 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 5 4 4 3 4 3 5 5 4 3 37 35 72

(+3) 219 กรวชิญ์  เยีย่มศริิ THA Gorrawich  YEAMSIRI 5 4 3 5 3 4 4 6 5 4 4 3 4 2 5 4 4 4 39 34 73

(+3) 219 ภูรพิน  น ้าคา้ง THA Phuripon  NAMKANG 5 5 3 4 2 6 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 7 4 4 37 37 74

(+3) 219 อมต  คนชาญ THA Ammata  KONCHAN 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 5 5 5 4 3 4 3 5 5 4 4 38 37 75

(+3) 219 ณชัพล  สมใส THA Natchapol  SOMSAI 5 4 2 4 3 5 5 5 5 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 5 38 37 75

(+3) 219 พศวรี ์ เลศิวไิล THA Pasavee  LERTVILAI 5 4 4 4 3 6 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 5 4 5 38 37 75

21 (+4) 220 กติตพิงษ์  ไพฑรูยเ์จรญิสุข THA Kittiphong  PHAITHUNCHAROENSUK 4 4 3 4 3 7 4 5 4 4 4 3 3 2 5 5 4 4 38 34 72

(+4) 220 อรรถชยั  ใจฉลาด THA Atthachai  JAICHALAD 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 4 6 4 5 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 39 35 74

(+4) 220 ธนดร  เถาวช์าสี THA Thanadron  THAOCHASEE 5 5 3 3 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 3 5 2 5 4 3 5 39 35 74

24 (+5) 221 ธนกร  ตอสี THA Thanakorn  TORSEE 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 2 4 3 6 6 3 4 37 35 72

(+5) 221 John STEMBRIDGE USA John STEMBRIDGE 5 4 3 4 3 5 3 5 5 5 4 3 5 3 5 7 5 4 37 41 78

26 (+6) 222 กฤตภาส  มณีมาศ THA Krittapas  MANEEMAS 5 4 3 3 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 5 4 4 35 37 72

(+6) 222 อรรถพล  จรณะหุต THA Attapol  CHARANAHUT 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 37 35 72

(+6) 222 เดชาวตั  เพชรประยรู THA Dechawat  PHETPRAYOON 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 6 5 4 5 36 38 74

(+6) 222 ธรรมนูญ  คณูมาก THA Thammanoon  KOONMARK 6 5 4 4 2 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 4 2 6 5 4 4 38 36 74

(+6) 222 กุณชธ์ณฏั  พนาดร THA Kuntanat  PANADON 5 5 3 4 3 4 5 6 4 3 5 3 5 3 5 5 3 4 39 36 75

(+6) 222 ณชัพล  ศรนุ่ีน THA Natchapol  SRINOON 5 4 3 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 5 5 5 4 37 40 77

32 (+7) 223 ตะวนั  พงศพ์นัธุ์ THA Tawan  PHONGPHUN 5 4 3 5 3 4 4 6 4 4 4 2 5 2 6 5 3 4 38 35 73

(+7) 223 ทตัพงศ ์ ชตุมิาภรณ์ THA Tudpong  CHUTIMAPHORN 5 5 3 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 6 5 3 4 38 36 74

(+7) 223 ภากร  เนยีมแสง THA Pakorn  NIAMSANG 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 38 37 75

(+7) 223 เทพนคร  ฝ่ายศนูย์ THA Thepnakorn  FAISOON 5 4 5 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 5 39 36 75

(+7) 223 ชาครสิ  แกว้ศรปีราชญ์ THA Chacrist  KAEWSRIPRACH 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 3 4 2 6 5 4 5 37 38 75

(+7) 223 Hyeonseop  LEE KOR Hyeonseop  LEE 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 5 3 3 3 5 5 5 5 38 38 76
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Pos. Score AGG Name Res Name



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total
5 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 5 4 4 36 36 72

Pos. Score AGG Name Res Name

38 (+8) 224 สุขทชั  สโมสร THA Sukatach  SAMOSORN 5 7 3 4 3 3 5 6 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 40 35 75

(+8) 224 กฤตลกัษณ์  ระดารงค์ THA Krittalak  RADARONG 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 5 6 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 33 42 75

40 (+9) 225 นธิพิล  ตวงทอง THA Nithipol  TUANGTHONG 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 6 5 4 4 3 5 3 5 5 4 6 37 39 76

(+9) 225 พชิชากร  ตริะกุล THA Pitchakorn  TIRAKUL 6 5 3 4 3 6 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 39 39 78

(+9) 225 Thammalack  BOUAHOM LAO Thammalack  BOUAHOM 6 4 3 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 3 3 5 5 5 6 3 4 42 38 80

43 (+10) 226 พศนิ  วจิติรเจรญิไพศาล THA Phasin  VICHITCHAROENPAISARN 5 6 3 4 2 5 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 6 5 38 38 76

(+10) 226 ขวญัชยั  กองทวี THA Kwanchai  KONGTAVEE 6 5 4 3 3 6 3 5 4 5 4 3 4 3 5 5 4 4 39 37 76

(+10) 226 กฤษฎิต์ณิห ์ วรวาท THA Krittin  WORAWAT 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 2 5 4 4 4 40 37 77

(+10) 226 วรีวทิย ์ สกุลเจรญิรตัน์ THA Weerawit  SAKUNCHAROENRAT 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 6 6 5 6 3 4 3 6 5 4 5 39 41 80

47 (+11) 227 ณฏัฐ ์ อนิทร (Am) THA Nut  INTORN (Am) 6 3 3 6 3 5 4 5 6 5 4 3 4 3 5 5 4 4 41 37 78

(+11) 227 ทวเีกยีรต ิ รอดสา THA Taweekiat  RODSA 5 4 3 4 4 5 5 6 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 6 4 41 39 80

49 (+12) 228 วภิชั  หาความสุข THA Wiputch  HAKWAMSUK 6 4 4 5 3 4 3 6 5 4 4 3 5 3 5 6 5 5 40 40 80

50 (+13) 229 พชีญ์  บรรณบดี THA Peech  BUNNABODEE 7 5 2 4 3 4 5 7 5 4 4 3 4 3 5 5 5 4 42 37 79

(+13) 229 Julian  HOOD SCO Julian  HOOD 6 4 4 4 3 6 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 5 7 4 40 40 80

(+13) 229 เอือ้อาร ี บุญบางยาง THA Uea-aree  BOONBANGYANG 5 4 5 5 3 5 4 5 5 3 5 4 6 3 5 6 4 5 41 41 82

53 (+15) 231 สุรชั  ทศวชิติ THA Surach  THODSAWICHIT 6 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 8 3 4 5 5 5 39 43 82

54 (+22) 238 เฉลมิพงษ์  แซ่ฮอ้ THA Chaloempong  SAEHOR 5 7 2 4 4 5 7 6 6 4 5 4 5 3 6 6 5 4 46 42 88


